method

| petals enjoy
admire comedy

shuttle advance

v L

anger problem
perhaps figure
husband tissue
drummer regular

Alphabetize Write the twelve list words below in alphabetical order

method comedy

denim anger
distance enjoy
perhaps advance
admire figure
channel regular
1.

2.

3.

4,

5.

6!

11.
12.

butter
channel
mustard
denim

Hidden Words Each of these small words can be found inside one of the list words. Write the

list word that contains the small word.
1. sue
2. rob

3. drum

4. pet

® N o o

ban
shut
but

tar
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